A/A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Zeipd

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Zeipd
/®UAo

1

10

11

10
12
11
13
12

13

BIB

5161

5013

5155

5166

5037

5174

5164

5020

5134

5185

5009

5167

5080

5117

5066

5036

5050

5023

5165

5137

5172

5142

5099

5053

5012

5091

Ovoua ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

SAKKAS CHRISTOS Avdpag Freedom Running

Team
MICHAILIDES DARIAN-PAUL Avdpag

TSIANAKAS APOSTOLOS Avépag
CRYNS JOSH Avopag CCC
MAGALIOS APOSTOLOS Avdpag Larisa diving

club
BOUTSI NEKTARIA lNuvaika VG DISTANCE

RUNNERS

MARTOS NIKOLAOS Avdpag

ZOGRAFOU ANGELIKI-ALKISTIS luvaika
AFENTAKI MARIA lNuvaika
KOUTZIAKOUTZIDIS ALEXANDROS Avdpag
VAVLIS STAYROS Avdpag ANASSA RUNNING
TEAM

PANARRA ALEXANDRA lNuvaika CCC
ZOGRAFOU ANASTASIA-ARIADNI lNuvaika
CHATZI ANASTASIA lNuvaika Endurance

training solutions
ELEYTHERIADOU EYGENIA lNuvaika X

2€ppeg ‘93

SARRIS EFSTRATIOS Avdpag
KAFKENARIS ELEFTHERIOS Avdpag
MOUZAKITIS SPYRIDON-TACHIARCHIS
Avdpag

GASMARIDI ARNTAK Tuvaika
DOVLETOGLOU EFI lNuvaika
MICHAILIDES ALESSANDRA-MARIA lNuvaika
DERMISIS VASILIS Avdpag

KAIRIDI KONSTANTINA lNuvaika
VITHYNOS EMMANOUIL Avdpag

MICHAILIDES LAURA lNuvaika

KARAGOUSIOU AIKATERINI luvaika

Start

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:01
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:19
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:00:01
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

Finish

00:22:33
00:22:33

00:24:00
00:24:00

00:30:14
00:30:12

00:30:55
00:30:52

00:30:58
00:30:58

00:31:02
00:31:02

00:32:28
00:32:25

00:33:24
00:33:24

00:33:59
00:33:52

00:34:02
00:33:57

00:34:13
00:34:13

00:34:23
00:34:23

00:34:29
00:34:29

00:34:48
00:34:47

00:36:32
00:36:32

00:36:53
00:36:50

00:37:11
00:36:52

00:37:16
00:37:13

00:37:27
00:37:26

00:37:34
00:37:32

00:38:01
00:37:57

00:38:04
00:38:02

00:38:07
00:38:07

00:38:09
00:38:06

00:38:09
00:38:05

00:38:20
00:38:18



A/A

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Zeipd
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

Zeipd
I®UAo
14
15
16
17
18
14
15
19
20
16
21
22
23
17
24
25
26
18
27
28
19
29
20
30
21

22

BIB

5082

5095

5177

5150

5160

5054

5168

5051

5133

5060

5112

5074

5098

5162

5021

5024

5100

5101

5064

5131

5087

5025

5176

5184

5171

5073

Ovoua ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

KROI NIKOLAOS Avdpag

MANOS ANASTASIOS Avdpag Olympus
Marathon RT

STAMOS IOANNIS Avdpag

IGGLEZOS GIANNIS Avdpag ZUAoyog
opoptwv daidvng

KONSTAS PANAGIOTIS Avdpag
FOTOPOULOU EVANGELIA luvaika
EASTIS ALISSA luvaika CCC
VOORTMAN TONY Avdpag Dutchies
NIMAS MANOS Avdpag

TSIKRIKI CHRYSA lNuvaika

RIZOS ATHANASIOS Avdpag
KARAVAS CHRISTOS Avdpag
KOSTINOS TILEMACHOS Avdpag Olympus

Marathon RT

MASTORA EIRINI lNuvaika AX O BEPHZ
MAKRIDIS RUNNING TEAM

SYRANIDIS GEORGIOS Avdpag ZEYZ
MEPIAZ

MOUZAKITIS NIKIFOROS-ANTONIOS Avdpag
TRENTOU ILIAS Avépag MAPAGQNOAPOIMOI

2EPPON

ANASTASIADOU ELENI lNuvaika
MAPA©QNOAPOMOI ZEPPQON

SKARLIS GIORGOS Avdpac A.MN.= APOMEQN
EYBOIAZ

THEOFILOU GIORGOS Avdpac

KYRITSI OURANIA lNuvaika

MOUZAKITIS GEORGIOS Avdpagc

AGGELI MARIA lNuvaika

SINIS EVANGELOS Avdpag

KALANTZI MYRSINI Nuvaika

KATSINOULA FAIDRA lNuvaika

Start

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:17
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

00:00:07
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:15
00:00:00

00:00:01
00:00:00

00:00:11
00:00:00

00:00:11
00:00:00

00:00:11
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

00:00:10
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:06
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:07
00:00:00

00:00:09
00:00:00

00:00:07
00:00:00

00:00:09
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

Finish

00:39:12
00:39:12

00:39:29
00:39:13

00:39:34
00:39:26

00:39:37
00:39:30

00:39:38
00:39:33

00:39:43
00:39:29

00:39:52
00:39:52

00:39:53
00:39:43

00:40:00
00:39:49

00:40:03
00:39:53

00:40:08
00:40:00

00:40:11
00:40:01

00:40:24
00:40:21

00:40:45
00:40:40

00:40:58
00:40:55

00:41:07
00:41:04

00:41:10
00:41:09

00:41:10
00:41:05

00:41:14
00:41:10

00:41:14
00:41:08

00:41:35
00:41:27

00:41:59
00:41:53

00:42:07
00:41:58

00:42:21
00:42:19

00:42:35
00:42:31

00:42:36
00:42:31



A/A

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Zeipd
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

Zeipd
I®UAo
31
32
23
33
24
25
34
35
26
36
37
27
28
38
39
40
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
41

37

BIB

5011

5029

5022

5120

5110

5130

5106

5181

5079

5039

5038

5094

5105

5169

5116

5113

5058

5043

5061

5145

5102

5103

5093

5143

5109

5092

Ovoua ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo
YFANTIDIS DIMITRIOS Avdpag

AVTZIDIS GERASIMOS Avdpag

LINGOU EYANGELIA luvaika

GEORGIOU GEORGIOS Avdpag

KOKOTI GEORGIA lNuvaika

MITROULA MARIA-PARASKEVI lNuvaika
VACARIU NTORIN JR Avdpag

KOURITAS ASTERIOS Avdpag
MICHALIASLI MARIA Tuvaika

PANTELIDIS FOTIS Avdpag Larissa. Diving.

Club
DIMITRIOU DIMITRIS Avdpag Larissa. Diving.

Club

MPOIKOU MARIANTHI lNuvaika
DERMITZAKI EMMANOUELA lNuvaika
THEODOROPOULOS NIKOS Avdpag StiQ
KISKINIDIS DIMITRIOS Avdpag

FATGUYSRUNNING
IOANNOU PETROS Avdpag FAT GUYS

RUNNING

GKOTSIKA FANI MNuvaika

PARDALOU GLUKERIA lNuvaika Wild & Free
BILIOU ALEXANDRA lNuvaika

KAVLAKOUDI KATERINA lNuvaika ZUA\oyog
opoptwv dardvng

SAKKOULA ELENA luvaika

KAKALOU DIONYSIA lNuvaika
ANTONAKOU DIMITRA lNuvaika L-crew
IGGLEZOU RODOULA TlNuvaika ZUAAoyog
Opopéwv Gaidvng

MANOUSARIDIS THEOCHARIS Avdpag

NAYPLIOTOU CHRYSANTHI lNnuvaika L- Crew

Start

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:00:12
00:00:00

00:00:06
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:14
00:00:00

00:00:06
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:13
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:16
00:00:00

00:00:15
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:06
00:00:00

00:00:06
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:00:07
00:00:00

00:00:06
00:00:00

00:00:07
00:00:00

00:00:07
00:00:00

Finish

00:43:14
00:43:14

00:43:19
00:43:16

00:43:20
00:43:09

00:43:23
00:43:18

00:43:23
00:43:16

00:43:44
00:43:43

00:44:28
00:44:15

00:44:50
00:44:45

00:45:11
00:45:03

00:45:19
00:45:18

00:45:30
00:45:28

00:45:52
00:45:49

00:46:06
00:45:54

00:46:29
00:46:26

00:46:34
00:46:19

00:46:35
00:46:20

00:46:59
00:46:51

00:47:02
00:47:00

00:47:03
00:46:57

00:47:05
00:47:00

00:47:31
00:47:29

00:47:32
00:47:29

00:47:50
00:47:43

00:48:11
00:48:06

00:48:14
00:48:07

00:48:17
00:48:10



A/A Zapd Zeapda BIB Ovopa ®UAo Start Finish

/®UAo Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

79 79 38 5135 CHRISTAKI SOUZANA lNuvaika 00:00:11 00:48:58
00:00:00 00:48:48
80 80 42 5136 DOGANOS NIKOS Avdpag 00:00:11 00:48:59
00:00:00 00:48:48
81 81 39 5096 ZARIFI EYAGGELIA lNuvaika 00:00:10 00:49:06
00:00:00 00:48:56
82 82 40 5077 TZANI STAMATIA lNuvaika 00:00:09 00:49:12
00:00:00 00:49:03
83 83 41 5035 DOUGIA ELENA lNuvaika 00:00:08 00:49:27
00:00:00 00:49:19
84 84 43 5067 DRIVAS KONSTANTINOS Avdpag 00:00:14 00:49:58
00:00:00 00:49:44
85 85 42 5178 ARVANITI LENA lNuvaika 00:00:20 00:50:07
00:00:00 00:49:47
86 86 44 5180 Paraskevopoulos Savvas Avopag RUN TO 00:00:15 00:50:07
CHANGE DIABETES - NOVO NORDISK 00:00:00 00:49:52

HELLAS
87 87 43 5179 MATHIOU PARASKEVI lNuvaika RUN TO 00:00:16 00:50:07
CHANGE DIABETES - NOVO NORDISK 00:00:00 00:49:52

HELLAS
88 88 44 5071 ADAMAKI KSANTHOULA lNuvaika 00:00:03 00:50:23
00:00:00 00:50:20
89 89 45 5089 PAPANASTASIOU MELINA lNnuvaika 00:00:10 00:50:41
00:00:00 00:50:31
90 90 45 5090 PAPANASTASIOU DIMITRIOS Avdpag 00:00:07 00:50:41
00:00:00 00:50:34
91 91 46 5088 PAPANASTASIOU CHRISTOS Avdpag 00:00:07 00:50:47
00:00:00 00:50:41
92 92 47 5159 KONSTAS MELETIS Avopag 00:00:06 00:51:22
00:00:00 00:51:16
93 93 46 5158 PAPAKOSTA EVANTHIA lNuvaika 00:00:03 00:51:22
00:00:00 00:51:19
94 94 47 5045 PATSOURA GEORGIA lNuvaika 00:00:09 00:51:39
00:00:00 00:51:30
95 95 48 5085 LIVANIDOU ANNA luvaika 00:00:07 00:52:14
00:00:00 00:52:08
96 96 49 5121 CHRISANTHIDOU SOFIA lNuvaika 00:00:05 00:52:42
00:00:00 00:52:37
97 97 50 5030 KOURETA ELENI lNuvaika ZAY TPINMOAHZ 00:00:09 00:52:48
00:00:00 00:52:39
98 98 51 5034 HEINEMANN ULRIKE lNuvaika 00:00:07 00:52:57
00:00:00 00:52:51
99 99 52 5063 POMAKI AIKATERINI lNuvaika 00:00:02 00:52:59
00:00:00 00:52:57
100 100 53 5047 NTAVANOU DIONUSIA lNuvaika 00:00:05 00:53:25
00:00:00 00:53:20
101 101 54 5129 KATSIKI MARIA-ELENI Muvaika 00:00:10 00:53:46

00:00:00 00:53:37

102 102 55 5065 MEIHUNT-MEIMAROGLOU KATERINA lNnuvaika 00:00:05 00:54:01
00:00:00 00:53:56

103 103 56 5052 DE RAVE-GERDA lNuvaika Dutchies 00:00:13 00:54:10
00:00:00 00:53:58
104 104 57 5083 GROMPANOPOULOU MARIA luvaika 00:00:03 00:54:21

00:00:00 00:54:19



A/A

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Zeipd
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

Zapa BIB
/®UAo

58 5151
59 5062
60 5104
48 5152
61 5084
62 5075
63 5042
64 5076
65 5170
49 5175
66 5157
67 5156
68 5122
50 5128
69 5118
70 5111
71 5007
72 5144
73 5010
74 5119
51 5182
75 5072
76 5046
52 5033
77 5057
53 5125

Ovoua ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

KLIGKOPOULOU-ZOLOTA FANI Nuvaika
TSOLAKI ALEXANDRA lMNuvaika

MALAMAKI ALEXANDRA [Muvaika
MASARAS DIMITRIOS Avdpag

VELIVASAKI CHRISTINA lNuvaika

MAGNE CORALIE lNuvaika

TSOPELOU NIKOLETA lNuvaika

MAGNE MARGOT luvaika

ROUMELIOTI ANASTASIA lNuvaika VASKOS
TRAINING

TZIRACHIS DIMITRIOS-THEODOROS Avdpag
NTOVA GEORGIA lNuvaika

VENIOPOULOU NIKOLETA lNuvaika

GKIONI ALEXANDRA lNuvaika RAVAGO

SHARED SERVICES

STAMATIOU PANAGIOTIS Avépag RAVAGO
SHARED SERVICES

SPANAKI EIRINI MNuvaika

KAMTSIORA CHRISSOTHEMIS lNuvaika
MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

VASTAZOU EYGENIA lNuvaika OLYMPOS
MARATHON RT

IGGLEZOU MAIRI lNuvaika Z0AAoyog Opopéwv
daidvng

NIKA KORTESSA lNuvaika

BEKIOTOU DINA lNuvaika Fotiadis Coaching
STOGIANNARIS KONSTANTINOS Avdpag
GOUVALI KONSTANTINA lNuvaika ZAYBOAOY
KENTAYPOZ

TSELIOS TUNDE lNuvaika

PAPASAVVAS ARESTIS Avdpag

KOTSONI EIRINI lNuvaika EQYPAIOI

QKYMNOAEZ

MELISSEIDIS ANTONIS Avdpag RAVAGO
HELLAS

Start

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:07
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:12
00:00:00

00:00:12
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:06
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

00:00:07
00:00:00

00:00:11
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:06
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

00:00:13
00:00:00

00:00:10
00:00:00

00:00:10
00:00:00

00:00:13
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:12
00:00:00

00:00:12
00:00:00

Finish

00:54:58
00:54:53

00:54:58
00:54:58

00:55:00
00:54:56

00:55:02
00:54:57

00:55:27
00:55:24

00:56:10
00:56:06

00:57:08
00:57:02

00:57:33
00:57:29

00:57:53
00:57:41

00:57:53
00:57:42

00:58:07
00:58:02

00:58:07
00:58:01

00:58:40
00:58:32

00:58:40
00:58:32

00:59:35
00:59:28

00:59:53
00:59:42

00:59:58
00:59:54

01:01:26
01:01:21

01:02:40
01:02:32

01:03:13
01:03:01

01:03:16
01:03:07

01:04:12
01:04:03

01:06:39
01:06:26

01:07:57
01:07:57

01:24:29
01:24:17

01:24:33
01:24:22



A/A

131

132

133

134

135

136

Zeipd
131
132
133
134
135

136

Zeipd BIB  Ovopa ®uAo

I®UAO
54

78

79

80

81

82

5126

5124

5127

5115

5114

5123

Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog/AAAo

PAPANIKOLAOU IOANNIS Avdpag RAVAGO
HELLAS

DROUGKA AGATHI lNnuvaika RAVAGO HELLAS
PLITZANOPOULOU PERTINI Nuvaika
RAVAGO HELLAS

STOGIANNARI GARIFALIA Nuvaika

PAGONI MARIA Nuvaika

DIMAKI DIMITRA lNnuvaika RAVAGO SHARED
SERVICES

Start

00:00:11
00:00:00

00:00:11
00:00:00

00:00:15
00:00:00

00:00:10
00:00:00

00:00:09
00:00:00

00:00:08
00:00:00

Finish

01:24:40
01:24:29

01:24:40
01:24:30

01:25:03
01:24:48

01:29:38
01:29:28

01:29:40
01:29:32

01:30:18
01:30:10



